RABINDRANATH WORLD SCHOOL

DLF-CITY-III,GURGAON

BAHADUR SINGH-9711525952

BUS ROUTE NO.-8

MORNING

STOP TIME EVENING TIME
R.D.CITY GATE NO.-2 7.00 AM 3.00 PM
R.D.CITY ( MOTHER DAIRY ) 7.05 AM 3.22 PM
R.D.CITY ( GATE NO.-3) 7.07 AM 3.20PM
SUSHANT ESTATE 7.10 AM 3.18 PM
SUSHANT LOK- | { MOTHER DAIRY ) 7.20 AM 3.08 PM
SUSHANT LOK-STOP- | ( VYOPAR KENDRA ) 7.23 AM 3.05 PM
REGENCY PARK-II PHASE-IV 7.28 AM 3.00 PM
PRINCETON ESTATE ( PHASE-IV ) 7.30 AM 2.57PM
MOTHERS PRIDE SCHOOL 7.35 AM 2.52 PM
CHANDER LOK 7.37 AM 2.50 PM
ESSEL TOWERS(M.G.ROAD) 7.40 AM 245 PM
DLF -1l BLOCK T-24 7.50 AM 2.35PM




